
SPA PRICE LIST
All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

$125
$125
$125
$125
$125

90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes
90 Minutes

Earth Inner Peace
Fire Intense Body Balance
Water Lifting & Tone
Air Immune Recovery
Plant Harmony

$70
$45
$70
$70

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

Reiki
Yoga
Meditation
Tibetan Singing Bowl

SIGNATURE TREATMENT/ Signature Elements Ritual  

$100
$100
$100
$25

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
 15 Minutes

De-Stress Facial
Recharge Facial
Recovery Facial
Eye Mask

FACIAL TREATMENTS  
  

$100
$100
$40
$40

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
30 Minutes
30 Minutes

Bespoken Body/ Skin Polish
Body Hydrator
Oxygen Hands
Oxygen Feet

BODY TREATMENTS/ Renewal Journey  
  

$65
$65

60 Minutes
60 Minutes

Luxury Pedicure
Luxury Manicure

ESSENCE BEAUTY  

  

$100
$100
$100
$100

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

Moisturizing After Sun
SOS After Sun
After Sun Long Lasting Tan
After Sun Long Lasting Tan with Exfoliation

SUN ESTHEDERM TREATMENTS  

  

BODY TREATMENTS/ Healing Wellness  

$100
$100
$100

60 Minutes
60 Minutes
60 Minutes

Shirodhara
Abhyangam
Navara Kizhi

AYURVEDIC TREATMENTS  

$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125
$85 / $125

60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes
60 /90 Minutes

Ultimate Aromatherapy Experience
Jet Lag Cure
Balinese Massage
Maldivian Sand Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Swedish Massage
Intensive Thai Massage
Reflexology
Sport Massage

MASSAGE/ Massage Therapies  
  


